BIEG DZIKA - WOSP

Organizator:

Data: 2020-01-12
Miejsce: Debrzno
Dystans: 0.68 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

BIEG DZIKA - WOSP, OPEN

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie

CZECHOWICZ MItOSZ
MATUSZEWSKI KAROL
KOSIARKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF

CICHOSZ-MIELEWCZYK MATEUSZ

KASZUBA LUKASZ
MARZEC WOJCIECH
SLONKA SLAWOMIR
JANKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
GARAPUCZYK AGNIESZKA
KOWALCZYK SEWERYN
TREBSKI KRZYSZTOF
BRALSKI ANDRZE|
KACZOR AGNIESZKA
BORUTA PIOTR
LAWNICZAK JUSTYNA
GORA AGNIESZKA
WUJTIUK PIOTR
TROJAK JAKUB
OSIEGLEWSKI TOMASZ
TURULCZYK WALDEMAR
LEMANCZYK MARCIN
IMIANOWSKI £UKASZ
NOWAK MATEUSZ
ZGLINSKI SLAWOMIR
KOSINSKI MACIE)
KLUPS MARTA
ZBLEWSKI PAWEL
JAKOBCZYK SLAWOMIR
GARAPUCZYK ANNA
SIEG KAMIL

KLUPS MONIKA

KLUPS JANUSZ
MURACH WOJCIECH
ORLOWSKI DANIEL
SKIERA KAZIMIERZ
STRZELECKA MALGORZATA
JASIEK PAWEL
KOWALSKA ANNA
KOSMATKA ROMUALDA
KUTEK MARTA
WODZYNSKA KATARZYNA
DOPYTALA ROBERT
SZLENDAK EWA
ADAMIAK MAGDALENA
GORBACZ URSZULA
ORLIKOWSKA DOROTA

Miasto i Gmina Debrzno

46
32

27
98
65
22
15
34
74

24

43
17
85

57
77
40
20
51
86
95
30
92
21
13
62
89
29
49
55
64
68
23
35

39
83
96
71
91
16
52

Klub
I LO PIA
DZIKIE SERCA
WIKING RYCHNOWY

BIEGNIJMY RAZEM
DZIKIE SERCA

MKS-DEBRZNO
PRAWDZIWE DZIKI

TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK
#ZABIEGANINOCA
#ZABIEGANINOCA

DZIKIE SERCA

#ZABIEGANINOCA
#ZABIEGANINOCA
BASKET SZCZECINEK
WILKI KOSZALIN

UKS ZSS CZEUCHOW

I LO PEA
SPORTOWY CZLUCHOW
GWDA PILA

ROZBIEGANEJASTROWIE
ROZBIEGANEJASTROWIE

LZS JEDNOSC LOBZENICA
SAILING TEAM FERAJNA
SAILING TEAM FERAJNA
DZIKIE SERCA

| LO PILA

#ZABIEGANINOCA

#ZABIEGANINOCA

M-scowos¢
PILA
KOSZALIN
NOWE GRONOWO
RZEPNICA
KOSZALIN/DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
LIPKA
BYTOW
KONARZYNY
SZCZECINEK
OKONEK
OKONEK
DEBRZNO
CHOJNICE
ZAKRZEWO
OKONEK
SZCZECINEK
KOSZALIN
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
CZLUCHOW
DEBRZNO
PILA
CZLUCHOW
JASTROWIE
DEBRZNO
ZLtOTOW
KONARZYNY
STRZECZONA
JASTROWIE
JASTROWIE
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
LOBZENICA
PILA
ZAKRZEWO
DEBRZNO WIES
PILA
NOWE GRONOWO
OKONEK
LIPKA
ZAKRZEWO
DEBRZNO
SZCZECINEK
CZLUCHOW

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kat.
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

o
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M13

M 15
M 16
M 17
M 18
M 19
M 20
M21
K5
M 22
M 23
K6
M 24
K7
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
K8
M 29
K9
K10
K11
K12
M 30
K13
K14
K15
K16

BASPORT

Netto Brutto
00:57:29.67 00:57:29.67
00:58:11.10 00:58:11.10
00:58:19.25 00:58:19.25
00:58:37.78 00:58:37.78
00:58:48.53 00:58:48.53
00:59:27.33  00:59:27.33
00:59:43.79  00:59:43.79
00:59:47.00 00:59:47.00
00:59:47.26  00:59:47.26
00:58:10.13 00:58:10.13
00:58:14.95 00:58:14.95
00:58:23.71 00:58:23.71
00:58:46.35 00:58:46.35
00:56:52.85 00:56:52.85
00:59:28.59 00:59:28.59
00:59:32.32  00:59:32.32
00:59:40.98 00:59:40.98
00:59:42.40 00:59:42.40
00:59:55.39  00:59:55.39
00:59:59.37 00:59:59.37
00:57:26.05 00:57:26.05
00:57:42.10 00:57:42.10
00:57:54.07 00:57:54.07
00:58:11.77 00:58:11.77
00:58:23.03  00:58:23.03
00:58:27.26 00:58:27.26
00:58:55.81 00:58:55.81
00:57:18.12 00:57:18.12
00:57:46.35 00:57:46.35
00:58:21.49 00:58:21.49
00:58:33.54 00:58:33.54
00:58:33.61 00:58:33.61
00:58:51.80 00:58:51.80
00:59:29.55 00:59:29.55
00:56:51.54 00:56:51.54
00:57:07.80 00:57:07.80
00:57:11.34 00:57:11.34
00:57:15.40 00:57:15.40
00:58:11.65 00:58:11.65
00:58:54.97 00:58:54.97
00:59:08.24 00:59:08.24
00:59:26.07 00:59:26.07
00:57:11.73 00:57:11.73
00:57:53.31 00:57:53.31
00:58:17.67 00:58:17.67
00:58:51.76 00:58:51.76

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

4:01
4:04
4:05
4:18
4:19
4:22
4:23
4:23
4:23
4:30
4:30
4:31
4:32
4:38
4:51
4:51
4:52
4:52
4:53
4:54
4:58
4:59
5:00
5:01
5:03
5:03
5:05
5:15
5:18
5:21
5:22
5:22
5:24
5:28
5:34
5:35
5:36
5:36
5:42
5:46
5:47
5:49
6:00
6:04
6:07
6:10

1/4

km/h

14.9
14.7
14.7
13.9
13.9
13.7
13.7
13.6
13.6
133
133
133
13.2
12.9
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.2
12.1

12

12
11.9
11.9
11.9
11.8
11.4
11.3
11.2
11.1
111
11.1

10.8
10.7
10.7
10.7
10.5
10.4
10.3
10.3
10
9.9

9.7



BIEG DZIKA - WOSP, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Nazwisko i imie
WISNIEWSKI ZENON
TRYBULA MAGDALENA
SIKORA MALGORZATA
TCHORZEWSKA WIOLETA
STRZELECKI SEBASTIAN 'KASZANA'
ANDRUSZKIEWICZA GRZEGORZ
SIEG ZANETA
KUMOR MARTA
BODNAR ANNA
BRUSKA MONIKA
ORLOWSKA ALICJA
CZECHOWICZ ANNA
TREBSKA JULIANA
ORLIKOWSKA ANNA
KASZEWSKA BOGUSIA
HERON MAGDALENA
GORA SYLWESTER
MICKIEWICZ KINGA
TREBSKA MARTA
KUDLIK DARIA
STRZELECKA TOSKA
RYNGWELSKI BARTOSZ
PODSIADLIKOWSKA EWA
TWOREK ANNA
TRYBULA MICHELLE
OSIADLO MAGDALENA
NADOBNA ALEKSANDRA
WEJMAN MARIUSZ
ROMANEK ANNA
KRAKOWIAK KAROLINA
LUKASZEWSKI ADAM
KALLAS WOJCIECH

BIEG DZIKA - WOSP, K-Open

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
GARAPUCZYK AGNIESZKA
KACZOR AGNIESZKA
LAWNICZAK JUSTYNA
GORA AGNIESZKA
KLUPS MARTA
GARAPUCZYK ANNA
KLUPS MONIKA
STRZELECKA MALGORZATA
KOWALSKA ANNA
KOSMATKA ROMUALDA
KUTEK MARTA
WODZYNSKA KATARZYNA
SZLENDAK EWA
ADAMIAK MAGDALENA
GORBACZ URSZULA
ORLIKOWSKA DOROTA
TRYBULA MAGDALENA
SIKORA MALGORZATA
TCHORZEWSKA WIOLETA
SIEG ZANETA

Nr
82
76
63
72
70

61
38
99

54

90
53
26
19
18
47
73
37
69
60
59
78
100
56
50
94
93
97
45

Nr
15
24
43
17
30
13
89
68
35
33
39
83
71
91
16
52
76
63
72
61

Klub

PERFECT BODY DEBRZNO
PERFECT BODY DEBRZNO
SAILING TEAM FERAJNA
PARKRUN SZCZECINEK
TRIPAKA

I LO PEA
#ZABIEGANINOCA

PERFECT BODY DEBRZNO
#ZABIEGANINOCA
#ZABIEGANINOCA
#ZABIEGANINOCA
PERFECT BODY DEBRZNO
SAILING TEAM FERAJNA

WATAHA
PERFECT BODY DEBRZNO
PERFECT BODY DEBRZNO

Klub

DZIKIE SERCA
#ZABIEGANINOCA
#ZABIEGANINOCA
GWDA PILA

ROZBIEGANEJASTROWIE
SAILING TEAM FERAJNA
DZIKIE SERCA

I LO PEA

#ZABIEGANINOCA
#ZABIEGANINOCA

PERFECT BODY DEBRZNO
PERFECT BODY DEBRZNO
TRIPAKA

M-scowos¢
LIPKA
SZCZECINEK
DEBRZNO
KAMIEN
PILA
SZCZECINEK
STRZECZONA
RZECZENICA
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
PILA
OKONEK
CZLUCHOW
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
OKONEK
OKONEK
OKONEK
DEBRZNO
PILA
LIPKA
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
SZCZECINEK
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO

M-scowosé
KONARZYNY
DEBRZNO
ZAKRZEWO
OKONEK
JASTROWIE
KONARZYNY
JASTROWIE
PILA
DEBRZNO WIES
PILA
NOWE GRONOWO
OKONEK
ZAKRZEWO
DEBRZNO
SZCZECINEK
CZLUCHOW
SZCZECINEK
DEBRZNO
KAMIEN
STRZECZONA

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kat.
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO

Kat.
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO

M. kat

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

13
15
16
26
29
31
36
38
39
40
M
43
44
45
46
48
49
50
53

. kat

K/M

M 31
K17
K18
K19
M 32
M 33
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24
K25
K26
K27
K28
K29
M 34
K30
K31
K32
K33
M 35
K34
K35
K36
K37
K38
M 36
K39
K 40
M 37
M 38

K/M
K1

K3
K4
K5
K6

K8

K9

K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20

Netto Brutto  min/km
00:59:25.50 00:59:25.50 6:14
00:55:47.25 00:55:47.25 6:18
00:57:16.67 00:57:16.67 6:28
00:57:17.08 00:57:17.08 6:28
00:57:27.91 00:57:27.91 6:29
00:58:21.52 00:58:21.52 6:36
00:58:50.20 00:58:50.20 6:39
00:58:50.24 00:58:50.24 6:39
00:56:33.76  00:56:33.76 6:55
00:58:50.12 00:58:50.12 7:12
00:54:39.74 00:54:39.74 7:18
00:55:19.87 00:55:19.87 7:23
00:56:24.39 00:56:24.39 7:32
00:58:29.81 00:58:29.81 7:49
00:58:34.46  00:58:34.46 7:49
00:59:47.40 00:59:47.40 7:59
00:31:29.47 00:31:29.47 4:37
00:56:24.23 00:56:24.23 8:17
00:56:46.15 00:56:46.15 8:20
00:57:16.73 00:57:16.73 8:25
00:59:20.66 00:59:20.66 8:43
00:37:01.76 00:37:01.76 6:02
00:54:39.50 00:54:39.50 8:55
00:54:39.76  00:54:39.76 8:55
00:55:21.15 00:55:21.15 9:02
00:56:12.13 00:56:12.13 9:10
00:57:17.37 00:57:17.37 9:21
00:27:02.73 00:27:02.73 5:40
00:27:13.62 00:27:13.62 6:40
00:27:13.40 00:27:13.40 10:00
00:11:06.85 00:11:06.85 5:26
00:04:29.58 00:04:29.58 6:35

Netto Brutto min/km
00:59:47.26  00:59:47.26 4:23
00:58:46.35 00:58:46.35 4:32
00:59:28.59  00:59:28.59 4:51
00:59:32.32  00:59:32.32 4:51
00:58:27.26  00:58:27.26 5:03
00:57:46.35 00:57:46.35 5:18
00:58:33.54 00:58:33.54 5:22
00:57:07.80 00:57:07.80 5:35
00:57:15.40 00:57:15.40 5:36
00:58:11.65 00:58:11.65 5:42
00:58:54.97 00:58:54.97 5:46
00:59:08.24 00:59:08.24 5:47
00:57:11.73  00:57:11.73 6:00
00:57:53.31 00:57:53.31 6:04
00:58:17.67 00:58:17.67 6:07
00:58:51.76 00:58:51.76 6:10
00:55:47.25 00:55:47.25 6:18
00:57:16.67 00:57:16.67 6:28
00:57:17.08 00:57:17.08 6:28
00:58:50.20 00:58:50.20 6:39

http://b4sport.pl/ 2/4

km/h
9.6
9.5

9.3
9.2
9.1

8.7
8.3
8.2
8.1

7.7
7.7
7.5
13
7.2
7.2
7.1
6.9
9.9
6.7
6.7
6.6
6.5
6.4
10.6

11
9.1

km/h

13.6
13.2
12.3
12.3
11.9
11.3
111
10.7
10.7
10.5
10.4
10.3
10
9.9
9.8
9.7
9.5

9.3



BIEG DZIKA - WOSP, K-Open c.d.

M-ce
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Nazwisko i imie
KUMOR MARTA
BODNAR ANNA
BRUSKA MONIKA
ORLOWSKA ALICJA
CZECHOWICZ ANNA
TREBSKA JULIANA
ORLIKOWSKA ANNA
KASZEWSKA BOGUSIA
HERON MAGDALENA
MICKIEWICZ KINGA
TREBSKA MARTA
KUDLIK DARIA
STRZELECKA TOSKA
PODSIADLIKOWSKA EWA
TWOREK ANNA
TRYBULA MICHELLE
OSIADLO MAGDALENA
NADOBNA ALEKSANDRA
ROMANEK ANNA
KRAKOWIAK KAROLINA

BIEG DZIKA - WOSP, M-Open

M-ce
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26

Nazwisko i imie
CZECHOWICZ MILOSZ
MATUSZEWSKI KAROL
KOSIARKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
CICHOSZ-MIELEWCZYK MATEUSZ
KASZUBA LUKASZ
MARZEC WOJCIECH
SLONKA SLAWOMIR
JANKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
KOWALCZYK SEWERYN
TREBSKI KRZYSZTOF
BRALSKI ANDRZE]J
BORUTA PIOTR
WUJTIUK PIOTR
TROJAK JAKUB
OSIEGLEWSKI TOMASZ
TURULCZYK WALDEMAR
LEMANCZYK MARCIN
IMIANOWSKI £UKASZ
NOWAK MATEUSZ
ZGLINSKI SLAWOMIR
KOSINSKI MACIE)
ZBLEWSKI PAWEL
JAKOBCZYK SLAWOMIR
SIEG KAMIL
KLUPS JANUSZ
MURACH WOJCIECH
ORLOWSKI DANIEL
SKIERA KAZIMIERZ
JASIEK PAWEL
DOPYTALA ROBERT
WISNIEWSKI ZENON
STRZELECKI SEBASTIAN 'KASZANA'

38
99

54

90
53
26
19
47
73
37
69
59
78
100
56
50
93
97

Nr

46
32

27
98
65
22
34
74

85
75
57
77
40
20
51
86
95
92
21
62
29
49
55
64
23
96
82
70

Klub

I LO PEA
#ZABIEGANINOCA

PERFECT BODY DEBRZNO
#ZABIEGANINOCA
#ZABIEGANINOCA
PERFECT BODY DEBRZNO
SAILING TEAM FERAJNA

WATAHA
PERFECT BODY DEBRZNO
PERFECT BODY DEBRZNO

Klub
| LO PILA
DZIKIE SERCA
WIKING RYCHNOWY
BIEGNIJMY RAZEM
DZIKIE SERCA

MKS-DEBRZNO

PRAWDZIWE DZIKI

TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK
#ZABIEGANINOCA
#ZABIEGANINOCA

BASKET SZCZECINEK
WILKI KOSZALIN

UKS ZSS CZEUCHOW

I LO PEA
SPORTOWY CZLUCHOW

ROZBIEGANEJASTROWIE

LZS JEDNOSC tOBZENICA
SAILING TEAM FERAJNA

SAILING TEAM FERAJNA

M-scowos¢
RZECZENICA
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
PILA
OKONEK
CZLUCHOW
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
OKONEK
OKONEK
DEBRZNO
PILA
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
SZCZECINEK
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO

M-scowosé
PILA
KOSZALIN
NOWE GRONOWO
RZEPNICA
KOSZALIN/DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
LIPKA
BYTOW
SZCZECINEK
OKONEK
OKONEK
CHOJNICE
SZCZECINEK
KOSZALIN
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
CZLUCHOW
DEBRZNO
PILA
CZLUCHOW
DEBRZNO
ZLOTOW
STRZECZONA
JASTROWIE
DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
LOBZENICA
ZAKRZEWO
LIPKA
LIPKA
PILA

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kat.

DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO

Kat.

DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
DRUZYNOWO
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K/M
K21
K22
K23
K24
K25
K26
K27
K28
K29
K30
K31
K32
K33
K34
K35
K36
K37
K38
K39
K40

K/M
M1
M2

M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M 18
M 19
M 20
M 21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32

Netto
00:58:50.24
00:56:33.76
00:58:50.12
00:54:39.74
00:55:19.87
00:56:24.39
00:58:29.81
00:58:34.46
00:59:47.40
00:56:24.23
00:56:46.15
00:57:16.73
00:59:20.66
00:54:39.50
00:54:39.76
00:55:21.15
00:56:12.13
00:57:17.37
00:27:13.62
00:27:13.40

Netto
00:57:29.67
00:58:11.10
00:58:19.25
00:58:37.78
00:58:48.53
00:59:27.33
00:59:43.79
00:59:47.00
00:58:10.13
00:58:14.95
00:58:23.71
00:56:52.85
00:59:40.98
00:59:42.40
00:59:55.39
00:59:59.37
00:57:26.05
00:57:42.10
00:57:54.07
00:58:11.77
00:58:23.03
00:58:55.81
00:57:18.12
00:58:21.49
00:58:33.61
00:58:51.80
00:59:29.55
00:56:51.54
00:57:11.34
00:59:26.07
00:59:25.50
00:57:27.91
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Brutto
00:58:50.24
00:56:33.76
00:58:50.12
00:54:39.74
00:55:19.87
00:56:24.39
00:58:29.81
00:58:34.46
00:59:47.40
00:56:24.23
00:56:46.15
00:57:16.73
00:59:20.66
00:54:39.50
00:54:39.76
00:55:21.15
00:56:12.13
00:57:17.37
00:27:13.62
00:27:13.40

Brutto
00:57:29.67
00:58:11.10
00:58:19.25
00:58:37.78
00:58:48.53
00:59:27.33
00:59:43.79
00:59:47.00
00:58:10.13
00:58:14.95
00:58:23.71
00:56:52.85
00:59:40.98
00:59:42.40
00:59:55.39
00:59:59.37
00:57:26.05
00:57:42.10
00:57:54.07
00:58:11.77
00:58:23.03
00:58:55.81
00:57:18.12
00:58:21.49
00:58:33.61
00:58:51.80
00:59:29.55
00:56:51.54
00:57:11.34
00:59:26.07
00:59:25.50
00:57:27.91

min/km
6:39
6:55
7:12
7:18
7:23
7:32
7:49
7:49
7:59
8:17
8:20
8:25
8:43
8:55
8:55
9:02
9:10
9:21
6:40
10:00

min/km
4:01
4:04
4:05
4:18
4:19
4:22
4:23
4:23
4:30
4:30
4:31
4:38
4:52
4:52
4:53
4:54
4:58
4:59
5:00
5:01
5:03
5:05
5:15
5:21
5:22
5:24
5:28
5:34
5:36
5:49
6:14
6:29

3/4

km/h

9
8.7
8.3
8.2
8.1

8
7.7
7.7
7.5
7.2
7.2
7.1
6.9
6.7
6.7
6.6
6.5
6.4

9

6

km/h

14.9
14.7
14.7
13.9
13.9
13.7
13.7
13.6
13.3
133
13.3
12.9
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.2
1211
12
12
119
11.9
11.8
11.4
11.2
11.1
111
11
10.8
10.7
10.3
9.6
9.2



BIEG DZIKA - WOSP, M-Open c.d.

33 ANDRUSZKIEWICZA GRZEGORZ 2 PARKRUN SZCZECINEK SZCZECINEK POLSKA DRUZYNOWO 52 M 33 00:58:21.52  00:58:21.52 6:36 9.1
34 GORA SYLWESTER 18 #ZABIEGANINOCA OKONEK POLSKA DRUZYNOWO 63 M 34 00:31:29.47 00:31:29.47 4:37 13
35 RYNGWELSKI BARTOSZ 60 LIPKA POLSKA DRUZYNOWO 68 M35 00:37:01.76 00:37:01.76 6:02 9.9
36 WEJMAN MARIUSZ 94 DEBRZNO POLSKA DRUZYNOWO 74 M 36 00:27:02.73 00:27:02.73 5:40 10.6
37 LUKASZEWSKI ADAM 45 DEBRZNO POLSKA DRUZYNOWO 77 M 37 00:11:06.85 00:11:06.85 5:26 11
38 KALLAS WOJCIECH 1 DEBRZNO POLSKA DRUZYNOWO 78 M 38 00:04:29.58 00:04:29.58 6:35 9.1
BIEG DZIKA - WOSP, Druzynowo
1 DZIKIE SERCA KAROL MATUSZEWSKI 2
LUKASZ KASZUBA 5
AGNIESZKA KACZOR 2
ANNA KOWALSKA 9
2 #ZABIEGANINOCA KRZYSZTOF TREBSKI 10
ANDRZEJ BRALSKI 11
JUSTYNA LAWNICZAK 3
AGNIESZKA GORA 4
3 ILOPItA MILOSZ CZECHOWICZ 1
SLAWOMIR ZGLINSKI 20
ROMUALDA KOSMATKA 10
ANNA CZECHOWICZ 25
4 PERFECT BODY DEBRZNO MALGORZATA SIKORA 18
WIOLETA TCHORZEWSKA 19
MAGDALENA HERON 29
DARIA KUDLIK 32
5 SAILING TEAM FERAJNA MALGORZATA STRZELECKA 8
PAWEL JASIEK 29
SEBASTIAN 'KASZANA' STRZELECKI 32
TOSKA STRZELECKA 33
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